
LIGHT BREAKFAST SIGNATURE DISHES

BRUNCH SPECIALS

Served from 9am - 11:30am
BREAKFAST & BRUNCH MENU

SWEET TREAT 

BEVERAGES 

ADDITIONAL BITES 

Homemade Scones
Jams, preserves, butter and freshly 
whipped cream

€2.90

Plunkett’s Porridge
Banana, honey, yoghurt, berries

€5 

Suttons Benny 
Toasted sourdough, crispy bacon, poached 
eggs, chive hollandaise 

€8.50

Smoked Salmon Benny
Toasted sourdough, poached eggs, 
avocado butter and caper hollandaise

€8.95

Bacon Butty 
Toasted bap, crispy rashers, 
hash brown and fried egg

€7.95

Quigley’s Sausage 
Toasted bap, crispy potato, 
poached egg, brown sauce 

€7.95

(Gluten Free options are available for all of the above)

Fluffy Waffles 
Crispy streaky bacon, maple syrup  

€8

Prosecco  (Snipe/Bottle)

Americano 
Espresso
Double Espresso  
Cappuccino 
Latte 
Flat White 
House Blend Tea  
Flavoured Teas   
Hot Chocolate   
Apple Juice 
Orange Juice 

€11/€27
€3
€3
€3.75
€3.25
€3.25
€3
€3
€3
€3.25
€3
€3

Toast & Butter 
2 Grilled Rashers 
2 Sausages
Good Fish Smoked Salmon 
Sautéed Baby Potatoes
Black & White Pudding 
Flat Mushrooms 
Roast Tomatoes
Beans / Spicy Beans
Hollandaise / Syrup / Compote

€3
€3
€3
€3.50
€3
€2
€3
€2
€2
€1

The Mini Corker
Sausage, rasher, pudding, mushrooms, 
tomato, beans, fried egg, toast and tea, 
coffee or juice

€10

The Real Corker
Sausages, rashers, pudding, mushrooms, 
tomato, beans, double fried eggs, sautéed 
baby potatoes, toast and tea, coffee or juice

€13.95

www.rochestownpark.com  |  021 489 0800

For any dietary requirements and allergen 
information please ask your server.

...simply sophisticated


