





# **BREAKFAST & BRUNCH MENU**

Served from 9am - 11:30am

## **LIGHT BREAKFAST**

Homemade Scones Jams, preserves, butter and freshly whipped cream	€2.90
Plunkett's Porridge Banana, honey, yoghurt, berries	€5

#### **BRUNCH SPECIALS**

The Mini Corker Sausage, rasher, pudding, mushrooms, tomato, beans, fried egg, toast and tea, coffee or juice	€10
The Real Corker	€13.95

Sausages, rashers, pudding, mushrooms, tomato, beans, double fried eggs, sautéed baby potatoes, toast and tea, coffee or juice

### **SWEET TREAT**

Fluffy Waffles	€8
Crispy streaky bacon, maple syrup	

## **ADDITIONAL BITES**

Toast & Butter	€3
2 Grilled Rashers	€3
2 Sausages	€3
<b>Good Fish Smoked Salmon</b>	€3.50
Sautéed Baby Potatoes	€3
Black & White Pudding	€2
Flat Mushrooms	€3
Roast Tomatoes	€2
Beans / Spicy Beans	€2
Hollandaise / Syrup / Compote	€1

## **SIGNATURE DISHES**

<b>Suttons Benny</b> Toasted sourdough, crispy bacon, poached eggs, chive hollandaise	€8.50
Smoked Salmon Benny Toasted sourdough, poached eggs, avocado butter and caper hollandaise	€8.95
Bacon Butty Toasted bap, crispy rashers, hash brown and fried egg	€7.95
Quigley's Sausage Toasted bap, crispy potato, poached egg, brown sauce	€7.95

(Gluten Free options are available for all of the above)

#### **BEVERAGES**

Prosecco (Snipe/Bottle)	€11/€27
Americano	€3
Espresso	€3
Double Espresso	€3.75
Cappuccino	€3.25
Latte	€3.25
Flat White	€3
House Blend Tea	€3
Flavoured Teas	€3
<b>Hot Chocolate</b>	€3.25
Apple Juice	€3
Orange Juice	€3



For any dietary requirements and allergen information please ask your server.



...simply sophisticated